
1 CAAEIRS

2 DDEEGET ECRASAI H3  74 74

3 AEDLIMO DETERGE 5D  18 92

4 RTSIEOX MODELAI K2  88 180

5 NPRIOSV DETOX 4K  50 230

6 VPALAO[ PROVINS 10B 80 310

7 UIUIONY PAVLOVAs E8  80 390

8 UUGIFIU ONYX O1  66 456

9 UEIBMIW FUGU 4A  30 486

10 UERIEIW IMBUE 8K  30 516

11 ULAFTIW REIFIE A1  27 543

12 HTFERTU WALIs 15A 42 585

13 LQJE[RU EH F13 31 616

14 NQOSIR[ JULEP 8A  45 661

15 FNERNTU BRIQuONS M8  84 745

16 DANLSCZ FURETS 15H 30 775

17 KEDNENS CLAVEZ 13B 60 835

18 MEAEENS DuNK 12L 46 881

19 THNRSTU RAMENEES 1A  80 961

20 ANHIBTT KRUS O12 39 1000

21 NBSITTT AH 2E  28 1028

BINES L1  26 1054
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